## **UIPATH-RPAV1** Q&As

UIPATH-RPAV1 : UiPath RPA Associate v1.0 Exam (UiRPA)

# Pass UiPath UIPATH-RPAV1 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/uipath-rpav1.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by UiPath
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



#### https://www.pass4itsure.com/uipath-rpav1.html 2024 Latest pass4itsure UIPATH-RPAV1 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

How does the Anchor Base work? Options are :

- A. It searches for an UiElement by using another UiElement as anchor
- B. It searches for an UiElement at a fixed anchor position
- C. It searches for an UiElement using a relative coordinate position

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 2**

How can a process be executed on three different robots? Options are :

- A. By deploying the process in the environment of the robots, which run it automatically
- B. By creating a job and selecting all three robots
- C. By scheduling the process and adjusting the settings in the Execution Target tab accordingly
- D. It is not possible to allocate a process to three different robots

Correct Answer: ABC

#### **QUESTION 3**

What happens if you use the write range activity with the range property set to to write a database to excel that already contains data?

Options are:

- A. It will throw an error
- B. It will overwrite the existing data
- C. It will append the new data to the existing data

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 4**

When should the "Add Log Fields" activity be used? Options are :

- A. When logs need to be enabled
- B. When a log message with a maximum number of five visible fields needs to be generated



### https://www.pass4itsure.com/uipath-rpav1.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure UIPATH-RPAV1 PDF and VCE dumps Download

C. When the standard log message has to be customized by adding new fields to it

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 5**

After adding an Invoke Workflow File activity and selecting the workflow to invoke, you need to: Options are :

- A. Click Import Arguments, and then bind the arguments to the local variables or to some default values
- B. Click Edit Arguments, and then bind the arguments to the local variables or to some default values

Correct Answer: A

<u>UIPATH-RPAV1 Practice</u> Test <u>UIPATH-RPAV1 Study</u> <u>Guide</u> <u>UIPATH-RPAV1</u> <u>Braindumps</u>